Resultat fran NJM méasterskapen i skytte

Boden 8 augusti 2009



Gevar 60 ligg

1 Sys Hansen

2 Jukka Jokinen

3 Claus Brix Laursen

4 1b Vejvad Hansen

5 Idar Vedul

7 Per Hagen

6 Harald Dahlen

8 Veikko Laine

9 Aleksander Dahl
10 Taisto Koskenlaakso
11 Torben Ring- Hansen

Gevar 3*20
13 Sys Hansen
14 Idar Vedul
15 Harald Dahlen
16 Aleksander Dahl
17 Per Hagen
18 Claus Brix Laursen
19 Torben Ring- Hansen
20 Ib Vejvad Hansen
22 Veikko Laine
21 Jukka Jokinen
23 Taisto Koskenlaakso

Danmark
Finland
Danmark
Danmark
Norge
Norge
Norge
Finland
Norge
Finland
Danmark

Danmark
Norge
Norge
Norge
Norge
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Finland
Finland
Finland

99
92
96
92
93
93
95
91
91
93
88

94
99
87
89
92
95
92
96
95
94
91

96
95
97
95
93
98
92
96
93
95
93

Prone

99
96
93
93
94
88
88
95
92
93
95

45
99
94
97
94
97
92
93
93
92
92

193
195
180
182
186
183
180
191
187
187
186

98 98
96 96
9% 95
96 96
95 98
93 94
98 96
94 92
88 94
95 89
95 95
Standing
95 89
89 89
90 89
84 90
88 85
77 85
89 77
82 79
85 84
82 82
77 69

94
96
96
97
97
91
93
98
97
92
86

184
178
179
174
173
162
166
161
169
164
146

48
Kneeling

93 95
88 90
89 89
92 86
84 86
90 94
94 88
90 85
86 84
88 87
88 89

188
178
178
178
170
184
182
175
170
175
177

Summa 10*

578
574
574
573
570
566
566
564
556
556
549

19
17

16

13

13
12

Summa 10*

565
551
537
534
529
529
528
527
526
526
509

12



Sportpistol
1 Gunn Heidi Sgnsterud
2 Jimmy Larsen
3 @ystein Wiersdalen
4 Kari Puoma-Korvela
5 Jarmo Nieminen
6 Arto Kormu
7 Anders Khemi
8 Kjell Johansen
9 Patrik Hult
10 Max Oqvist
11 Rolf Lindskog
12 Geir Gundersen
13 Jan Eskildsen
14 Hans Lindenborg

Standardpistol
1 Gunn Heidi Sgnsterud
2 Kari Puoma-Korvela
3 Jarmo Nieminen
4 Arto Kormu
5 Rolf Lindskog
6 Patrik Hult
7 Kjell Johansen
8 Anders Khemi
9 @ystein Wiersdalen
10 Geir Gundersen
11 Jimmy Larsen
12 Max Oqvist
13 Jan Eskildsen
14 Hans Lindenborg

Norge
Danmark
Norge
Finland
Finland
Finland
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Danmark
Danmark

Norge
Finland
Finland
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Norge
Sverige
Norge
Norge
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark

Prec
91 91 96
90 89 92
93 95 95
95 94 93
890 88 94
91 86 93
93 91 88
92 92 93
94 94 90
91 88 89
87 84 84
84 80 85
87 72 80
77 73 78
150 sek
93 99 192
93 93 186
88 93 181
88 89 177
83 89 172
90 89 179
93 95 188
90 88 178
94 90 184
86 88 174
95 96 191
81 85 166
78 83 161
77 79 156

278
271
283
282
271
270
272
277
278
268
255
249
239
228

86
94
90
88
88
87
75
85
76
78
86
74
66
66

92
95
94
89
92
89
89
82
78
86
85
72
77
73

20 sek

93
82
86
89
93
81
88
87
71
82
91
70
85
70

Duell
95
92
80
90
92
93
90
88
90
88
84
79
86
75

179
176
176
177
181
168
163
172
147
160
177
144
151
136

94
94
94
87
89
92
91
93
82
86
90
83
80
82

85
84
89
87
84
86
78
84
90
78
77
67
65
57

281
281
268
266
273
274
270
263
250
260
259
234
243
230

10 sek

88
90
86
82
85
81
84
75
80
81
37
78
71
67

173
174
175
169
169
167
162
159
170
159
114
145
136
124

Summa
559
552
551
548
544
544
542
540
528
528
514
483
482
458

Summa
544
536
532
523
522
514
513
509
501
493
482
455
448
416



Lag 60 ligg
1 Danmark
2 Norge
3 Finland

Lag 3*20
1 Norge
2 Danmark
3 Finland

Lag sportpistol
1 Norge
2 Finland
3 Sverige
4 Danmark

Lag standardpistol
1 Finland
2 Norge
3 Sverige
4 Danmark

Lag totalt
1 Norge
2 Finland
3 Danmark
4 Sverige

1725
1702
1694

1622
1622
1561

1650
1636
1598
1492

1591
1558
1545
1346

6532
6482
6185
3143



